Ed mO nto n Al berta Listing Presented By:
$224,900

Welcome to this NEWLY RENOVATED townhouse in the Daly Grove community! As you enter, youre greeted
with a BRIGHT AMBIANCE & MODERN FEEL! The SPACIOUS living &dining areas are just off the main entrance
& there are PATIO DOORS for easy access to your own PATIO! Kitchen is CHIC with MATTE BLACK
BACKSPLASH, CRISP WHITE CABINETRY, STYLISH OPEN-STYLE PANTRY, & STAINLESS STEEL
APPLIANCES! Windows allow for TONS OF NATURAL LIGHT to grace the main level! Upper level is where youll
find the PRIMARY BDRM which hosts a LOVELY WALK-IN CLOSET with a TRENDY BARN-STYLE DOOR, 2
ADDITIONAL BDRMS, & a STYLISH 4PC BATH! The FULLY-FINISNED basement has a GORGEOUS FEATURE Originally Listed by:.
WALL in the LARGE RECREATION ROOM PERFECT SPACE for enjoying relaxing nights in OR for entertaining Exp Realty
friends/family. IN-SUITE LAUNDRY is also situated in the basement for ADDED CONVENIENCE. This building

has a COZY SEATING AREA with benches & picnic tables to enjoy our BEAUTIFUL SUMMER DAYS! This home

is ALL CLASS with ZERO HASSLE! (id:6769)

Laundry room 348 m X 2.8 m Primary Bedroom 4.14 m X 3.1 m ®

Recreation room 569 m X 3.68 m Bedroom 2321 mX315m RF/MK ELITE
Livingroom 588 m X4.18 m Bedroom 3314 m X259 m

Kitchen 347 m X296 m

RE/MAX Elite

17-8103 127 Ave , Edmonton, AB,
T5C 1R9

Phone: 780-982-1119
ahmadsai@remax.net
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